© 00 N O Ol - W N

W O W DN DN N DN DN DN DN N DN DN = d o jod o el e el e el
N = © © 0 N & U1 b W N =O WO N O Ol & W N = O

BABENV7 b+ A 2016510H288H

#BR
o3
AP R
P

z#2
B0

LR
ERE
ZE

RE

EE

PIFERE

RFEDEESB)
% P 5k

LS

bick ]

Z2BE

nok

A

&M —#k

KBER

E o
e
=5

Ak
AR B

&%

h Bk
E
blonio
fEM 8.3

S RS8R RAR

#7146k PURE PURPLE ##¥] /88 4% RiA

Ay Lsix
FRlsER BEE Rk
SR BEBERB HRE

shkehak [#%5 A
SHhEhH [F(E5)] shRobhig BEBERB

FRSER BLIEH

reE 5L IFRIsER FXK
rtEAL IR

SR-58R LW

BRBLERRIE AL ZH REHR
AR A RB HRE BERREBERB

&k R o5 BR

tikehik [LwEE] LEss REED
ik BEBRRB LW

&k ReARR LW 5R
& RvAHBR AEOT

A LHR R

&8 K48k Queeen RIB

b R o5 B8R 2T

sk BEBAERE HTT50

3hEh [#(Es)] sikebhig BEBERE
shkebak M 2L A

BB wgh 4ok aR

28 LHs LRERXS SR BEBERIE
BREERB AR 225
TR s R

TR R Ruidh BIBBE RB

WA
B
L
&

#H

A

E%

Bl
X%

Cey

#W
#H

¥
5
A
&
ak
mA
o B
82 3

N

HE
¥
AR

Al
E%

-

RR
ik B
B W
5



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

s E

RfEM
L
LASMCE )

R

TR

ik

bK< &

FRA
SAWA

CE3

BB L)

P

N

ELYE XS

HRF+H
Z+RAE

ARE
FALEC DR

L R

-VIACE N,
L5ZU0LCA
FR(D 5 3%)
kA8

LR

g

I
KA

ERDOE LT
RERA
K3 LEF

LRSS

& ReA8R ML @8R
BFo shk-AhER
M Ly w 48 55
BRERB HENIGRS
A sk RS
STARK KAISER 8¥v+1 0
0 BAL LE SRS
&K o5 B8R AT
WL REAED MR REBERB
R/ —9—2 v HiRSEE FHICTH
AL 3 BdHAh #YT
RSB PR H AB
TSR HRET PR S
HiE<H6I)ITw

Mb AL Bz SRS ER
REm: BFa £ LK
ik BP0 R
SikeAmk 2K A RIB
kbR A RB RKER
S5 K 5BR A0 AT

[L33 WA Al RELBREA
&K 5ER LW R
AR LB
SRR RRBERB
¥ &% 8 MELLOW
Pure Black #:ik-38% [H2Z ]
BhEAFTEDLE GOK
ik R ARD—iH

0B AL HRKAER
2 XAF X
PROTO TYPE &hik X"5&& 4.0
£ sRehER
&b K 4B

V¥¢a2—V [FZ£]

& ¥

¥
EY

&
Lo
a5
=Y 3
& 3F
R
R

%E

A

e
Lo
LB

v

fkw

4]
% 5
Ra
= F
)|
oA
WA

#R

A

HA

WA
Lo

LB

Wi



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

R
2 ok

2ok
Bok

2 o
2 o
*is
Zx
B3
b k
AL RS
A RRY
BT

LR

%

£R(L 5 ©)

# B,

BER
aEE%

R D F
N

Far(Esr i)

a5
B D53
#®
OF 3
& D

b1

# R

AR

A SE R
RAR
B sE

100 #8 £ %

BicEF REBLEB

2ahha 0PEAL

o &E RiBOEE)

k&% rksL RAB

ba /7% 3KV

BE5R) LEB

S g

K58 LW E835%45 Kk

TIv— REHRR B HHR6H
LERAER ARE RIRBRIA \NRE&H RAR
TERAE R FE R AR

SERSER MIFE BT

TERISER RA#

iRk KRAER BALLITH BREBERE
4R eABR LW 4850 RA#

SR RS8R BF o
BPHEPEBETIHA KT VI—
HhHHah iRk RS8R BFIEL
777 Typel [RE~NDEE]
SERSER RIBBAERDB 8 HRET
ShikeAER 1 BRAR

7747 [Z] 8Xk"58 —ERAR
Ho6ZTL hACZ

&b K 75 B

TV NG BB BRBRIB KAR
Sk KAER LITHE RESBBMEK
&b K 95-BR A0 AT

iRk 14588

R A i)

HHh & 3R

BLIETH kS8 &5
BESBSALE ABAH B

B

BR

Bk

BHIR
BHIR
8
ha
LB
B
BE
R I
RR

wHA

%
ik B
LB

v

a5

AR

N



[SNSERSTIOP! Ny Y2y 7l [#ARBLELA]] [REXY FHRA > MEHT1I0P]

10P 150 /& +F2—)V DUE Fox(2) 80K WA
10P 110 #B% &k K588 50 Lo
10P 170 H @& AN—=2Y 750 BRBIITH Lo
10P 130H RHFEA Xo58% W4 (LKA <) Lo
10P 110H EEEwW EHRE TR WA
10P 120 RBE£w Wine CELL % % vA-8& WA
10P 110H X#&H ik ITTHh RAN—2Y > Winter Bomb L
10P| 140 ##% No.6 R-Type Essence P H § @\
10P 120H &FE cEIAES B3 Bh
10P 1201 RBEEBa-—ZNVIFB V+r—V—% 12512584 % P
20P 220H Ro#k ALPHA 7))V 7 7 Type2 -3
20P 200 & LAJMLFXR &k X °4-8% human 2 S
20P 180H Z2i# JUEAHE & H
20 P KA &bk BR LwER RA#R =
20P 200 R®EE R4 E% % 5B
20P 270 H% BX=Z3Np AN—=2Y 2T Lo
30P 230H |[EBE Bk KRR LWk REB W BEBRIB KAR BE
30P 370H *i &bk K 9BE 20115235 3}k FRE2694K No.9 B
30P 230 ## No.6 X-Type Essence ¥ H § )
30P 360H 2 XAk LK - Ein
30P 3501 @% SR KSER B X —F=5H Lo
30P 300H &4epB KA R &%
30P + e 4 RHER GBS L
50P 400 +wiX tE —F+HUBREWR, 17 V—T1H % T) B
200 P 2700/ @& BXZ0kAN Lo
RAEBBEAELLE) ! BRBFEK [V 1 X2 ] ReP ! F41#4QPHASER!




